2014 CLOSED TIF VALUATIONS
TO BE ADDED TO NEW CONSTRUCTION
AS OF SEPTEMBER 15, 2014

POLITICAL

SUBDIVISION

ALL CONSTANTS ***

L 1 COUNTY LIBRARY

L 3 MAPLEWOOD LIBRARY

104 BRENTWOOD SCH DIST

118 MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HGTS SCH DIST
138 LINDBERGH SCHOOL DIST

MSD

MSDE

SD29 DEER CREEK SEWER DISTRICT

SD34 MERAMEC RIVER BASIN SEWER DIST
SD37 BLACK CREEK SEWER DISTRICT

F 22 FENTON FIRE PROTECTION

C 9 BRENTWOOD

C21 CITY OF FENTON

C 35 MAPLEWOOD

MAPLEWOOD / BIG BEND SOUTH BD17
118IH

BRENTWOOD / EAGER RD/DIERBERGS BD38
104IH

FENTON / OLDETOWNE | BD52
138IE

BRENTWOOD / KENILWORTH BD58
1041G

RESIDENTIAL

O O 0O 00000000 oo oo

COMMERCIAL
23,221,090
5,511,480
7,682,000
10,027,610
7,682,000
5,511,480
17,709,610
5,511,480
17,709,610
5,511,480
10,027,610
5,511,480
10,027,610
5,511,480
7,682,000

AGRICUTURAL

0 *** All County Funds

0

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOooo

St Louis Community Coll
Special School District
Metro Zoo Museum Dist

Sheltered Workshop



