2014 CLOSED TIF VALUATIONS TO BE ADDED TO NEW CONSTRUCTION AS OF SEPTEMBER 15, 2014

POLITICAL			
SUBDIVISION	RESIDENTIAL	COMMERCIAL	AGRICUTURAL
ALL CONSTANTS ***	0	23,221,090	0 *** All County Funds
L 1 COUNTY LIBRARY	0	5,511,480	0 St Louis Community Coll
L 3 MAPLEWOOD LIBRARY	0	7,682,000	0 Special School District
104 BRENTWOOD SCH DIST	0	10,027,610	0 Metro Zoo Museum Dist
118 MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HGTS SCH DIST	0	7,682,000	0 Sheltered Workshop
138 LINDBERGH SCHOOL DIST	0	5,511,480	0
MSD	0	17,709,610	0
MSDE	0	5,511,480	0
SD29 DEER CREEK SEWER DISTRICT	0	17,709,610	0
SD34 MERAMEC RIVER BASIN SEWER DIST	0	5,511,480	0
SD37 BLACK CREEK SEWER DISTRICT	0	10,027,610	0
F 22 FENTON FIRE PROTECTION	0	5,511,480	0
C 9 BRENTWOOD	0	10,027,610	0
C 21 CITY OF FENTON	0	5,511,480	0
C 35 MAPLEWOOD	0	7,682,000	0

MAPLEWOOD / BIG BEND SOUTH BD17 118IH

BRENTWOOD / EAGER RD/DIERBERGS BD38 104IH

FENTON / OLDETOWNE I BD52 138IE

BRENTWOOD / KENILWORTH BD58 104IG